

C.R. 03 of 2023
Reg. No. 02 of 2023

Order No. 20

Dated 25.08.23

Today is fixed for evidence before charge of PRWs 1 & 2.

Accused nos. 1,2,3 & 4 are present by filing their respective haziras.

No witness is present today.

No chemical report is received.

Fix **29.09.23** for evidence before charge of PRWs 1 and 2.

Issue fresh summons.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling